NW-01-27
NW-11-27
NW-01-27-P
NW-01-27-HT
NW-02-27
NW-12-27
NW-02-27-P
NW-02-27-HT

n
Type
Order key
complete system   Page 946
Type of carriage:
 See selection aid
Options:
 P:  Preload
 HT:  High temperature
Floating bearing:
 LLY:  Floating y-direction
 LLZ:  Floating z-direction
 LLYZ:  Floating yz-direction
Guide rail – dimensions [mm]
All elements can be ordered individually or as assembled systems